

## SHWE LAMIN NAGAR COMPANY LIMITED.



No. 200/208, Ground Floor (Room No.002), 35th St. (Upper), Kyauktada Tsp., Yangon. Head Office +951-255655, +951-255714, +959-252229400, +959-252229500

E-mail: shwelaminnagar@sln-myanmar.com | Website: www.sln-myanmar.com | Facebook: SLN Myanmar

ntact Name: Htet Htet ( 09-894561199 , 09-974748847 ) marketsales.enterprise@smart-myanmar.com 3-Oct-2022			
Model	Photo	Product Description ( Two Years Warranty )	Suggested End User Price
		Mobile Sim Router	
		Wireless-N LTE/4G MiFi Pocket Moderm Router (H/W: F1, Power Adapter is NOT included)	
DWR-932C	111A (111A 111A)	DWR-932C: LTE-FDD: 2100MHz(B1) / 1800MHz(B3) / 2600MHz(B7) / 900MHz(B8) / 800MHz(B20), Up to 150Mbps (DL) / 50Mbps (UL), 3G: 850/2100Mbps, Up to 10 WiFi Clients, MicroSD Slot (Max 32GB), 2000mAh Li-ion Rechargeable Battery (Up to 9-hour usage time, depending on the usage load)	50
DWR-M920		Wireless-N 300Mbps 4G LTE Modem VPN Router with Dual-WAN Failover	55
		Wireless Adapter	
DWA-121	DIME	150Mbps Wireless-N Nano USB 2.0 Adapter (No Cradle)	6.5
DWA-123	normo-	150Mbps Wireless N150 USB 2.0 Adapter (No Cradle)	8
DWA-131	bunk	300Mbps Wireless-N Nano USB 2.0 Adapter (No Cradle)	9
DWA-171		Wireless AC600 Dual-band USB 2.0 Adapter (Up to 150Mbps (2.4GHz) OR 433Mbps (5GHz))	16.5
DWA-181	p-Link )	Wireless AC1300 MU-MIMO Dual-band Nano USB 2.0 Adapter (Up to 400Mbps (2.4GHz) OR 866Mbps (5GHz))	20
		PCle Adapter	
		AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 PCle Adapter with Bluetooth 5.1	
	1	Interfaces: PCI Express (PCIe) (Wi-Fi) ,• USB (Bluetooth)	
		Installation Slot : PCI Express x1/x4/x8/x16	
DWA-X582		Standards : IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax , Bluetooth (5.0)	45
		Advanced Features : Advanced Quality of Service (QoS) ,	

Wireless Security: Wi-Fi Protected Setup, 64/128-bit WEP, WPA/WPA2

Model	Photo	Product Description ( Two Years Warranty )	Suggested End User Price
Wireless Range Extenders   Repeaters			
DAP-1325		Wireless N300 Range Extender   Repeater	
	H H H	* Compatible with any wireless router brand	
		* Wireless N with speeds up to 300 Mbps (2.4 GHz)	18.5
		* Supports 802.11k/v mesh smart roaming	
D/11 1020		* Wireless 802.11g/b/a backward compatibility	10.0
	1000	* Supports WPA2 wireless encryption	
		* Wi-Fi Protected Setup	
		* 300Mbps (2.4G) ,2 x External antenna (2x2) ,Wireless-a/b/g/n ,LAN-1(10/100)	
		Wireless AC1200 Dual-band Range Extender   Repeater	32
DAP-1610	and the second	DAP-1610: Wireless AC1200, 2.4GHz up to 300Mbps, 5GHz up to 867Mbps, 2 Foldable Antennas, 1-port 10/100Mbps, Wireless Extender, 3-Segmented WiFi Signal Strength LED Indicator, Reset Button, WPS button, One Touch Connection Setup	
		Wireless AC1200 Dual-band Gigabit Range Extender   Repeater	
DAP-1620		DAP-1620: Wireless AC1200, 2.4GHz up to 300Mbps, 5GHz up to 867Mbps, 2 Foldable Antennas, 1-port Gigabit, Wireless Extender / AP Modes, 3-Segmented WiFi Signal Strength LED Indicator, Reset Button, WPS button, One Touch Connection Setup	40
		* 1200Mbps (2.4G + 5G),Wireless-a/b/g/n/ac(Concurrent dual band) , LAN-1(10/100/1000)	
		Whole Home AC Wireless Mesh System	
	80VF	Wireless AC1200 Wave 2 Dual-band MU-MIMO EasyMesh System with Voice Assistant	
		* High speed AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi	
	COVE	* Wi-Fi CERTIFIED EasyMesh™ for more flexibility	
	Wei	* Wi-Fi CERTIFIED WPA3™ encryption	
COVR-1100	CARTYME	* Covers up to 2,000 sq. ft (185 sqm) with high-speed Wi-Fi  * Add COVR-1100 units to expand your mesh Wi-Fi network as you wish	
(1-PAX)		* Quick VPN lets you easily connect to a remote network	42
		* Works with the Google Assistant and Alexa	
	•==•	* Triple Play VLAN allows ISPs to provide multiple services with one router	
		* Bridge Mode allows COVR to be used with other routers in the event you must keep your original ISPs' router	
		* IPv6 Dual-Stack Lite and IPv6 6rd for ease of use on IPv4 and IPv6 equipment	
	COVF COVF	Wireless AC1200 Wave 2 Dual-band MU-MIMO EasyMesh System with Voice Assistant	
COVR-1100 (2-PAX)		(COVR-1100 x 2 units included)	82
		* High speed AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi.	
		* Industry Standard Wi-Fi CERTIFIED EasyMesh™ for more flexibility  * 2 COVR points cover up to 3,500 sq. ft (325 sqm) with high-speed Wi-Fi	
	WIFI	* Works with the Google Assistant and Alexa	
		* Add COVR-1100 units to expand your mesh Wi-Fi network as you wish	
		* Profile-based Parental Control for setting boundaries online	
		* Super simple set-up with the D-Link Wi-Fi App	

Model	Photo	Product Description ( Two Years Warranty )	Suggested End User Price
COVR-1100 (3-PAX)	COLUMN CO	Wireless AC1200 Wave 2 Dual-band MU-MIMO EasyMesh System with Voice Assistant (COVR-1100 x 3 units included)  * High-speed AC1200 Dual-Band Wi-Fi.  * Wi-Fi CERTIFIED EasyMesh™ for more flexibility and reliability  * Supports the latest WPA3™ encryption  * 3 COVR points cover up to 5,000 sq. ft (464 sqm) with high-speed Wi-Fi  * Optional wired Ethernet backhaul  * Works with the Google Assistant and Alexa  * Add COVR-1100 units to expand your mesh Wi-Fi network as you wish  * Profile-based Parental Controls for setting boundaries online  * Super simple setup with the D-Link Wi-Fi App  * Quick VPN lets you easily connect to a remote network  * Quality of Service (QoS) prioritizes network traffic to minimize the impact of busy bandwidth  * Triple Play VLAN allows ISPs to provide multiple services with one router  * Bridge Mode allows COVR to be used with other routers in the event you must keep your original ISPs' router  *IPv6 Dual-Stack Lite and IPv6 6rd for ease of use on IPv4 and IPv6 equipment	120
		D-Link WiFi 6 Routers	
DIR-X1870		Smart X1800 WiFi 6 Dual-band MU-MIMO Gigabit VPN Router  DIR-X1870: Wireless AX1800, 2.4GHz up to 574Mbps, 5GHz up to 1200Mbps, 4 x External Fixed Antenna, 4-port Gigabit LAN & 1-port Gigabit WAN, 256MB SDRAM & 128MB Flash, WPA3 Enterprise-graded WiFi Security, 4 x Upstream & Downstream Data Channels, Advanced 2-way AX MU-MIMO, OFDMA and 1024 QAM for Turbocharged Speed, Intelligent QoS, Target Wake Time (TWT) for Battery Saving, Alexa & Google Assistant Enabled, D-Link WiFi Configuration Mobile APP Support, QuickVPN Support	70
DIR-X1560		Smart X1500 WiFi 6 Dual-band MU-MIMO Gigabit VPN Router  DIR-X1560: Wireless AX1500, 2.4GHz up to 300Mbps, 5GHz up to 1200Mbps, 4 x External Fixed Antenna, 4-port Gigabit LAN & 1-port Gigabit WAN, 256MB SDRAM & 128MB Flash, WPA3 Enterprise-graded WiFi Security, 4 x Upstream & Downstream Data Channels, Advanced 2-way AX MU-MIMO, OFDMA and 1024 QAM for Turbocharged Speed, Intelligent QoS, Target Wake Time (TWT) for Battery Saving, Alexa & Google Assistant Enabled, D-Link WiFi Configuration Mobile APP Support, QuickVPN Support, External Power Amplifier for 5GHz	55
DIR-1253	9.135	Wireless AC1200 High-Powered Dual-band Gigabit MU-MIMO Router  DIR-1253: Wireless AC1200, High-Powered, 4 x External Antennas, 4-port Gigabit LAN, 1-port Gigabit WAN, Bandwidth Control, Multiple SSID, Static Route, IPv6 Ready, WAN VLAN	30
DIR-612		300Mbps Wireless-N 4-port Universal Repeater/Router with 2 * 5dbi External Antennas	17

Model	Photo	Product Description ( Two Years Warranty )	Suggested End User Price	
	Unmanaged Gigabyte Switch			
DGS-1005A	Dillek server.	5-port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch (Plastic)	13	
DGS-105GL	D-Link	5-port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch (Metal, Flow Control, QoS, Energy-Efficient Ethernet, MAC Address: 2K)	18	
DGS-1008A	par : 1111111	8-port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch (Plastic)	19	
DGS-108GL		8-port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch (Metal, Flow Control, QoS, Energy-Efficient Ethernet, MAC Address: 4K)	25	
DGS-1016D	Character (1997)	16-port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch (Metal, Rackmount, Support Energy Efficient Ethernet, IEEE 802.3x Flow Control, IEEE 802.1p QoS, 10,000-byte Jumbo Frames, Port Isolation and Storm Control, Built-in Power Adapter)	70	
DGS-1016C	0.000 0.000	<b>16-port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch</b> (Metal, Rackmount, Support Energy Efficient Ethernet, IEEE 802.3x Flow Control, IEEE 802.1p QoS, 9,216-byte Jumbo Frames)	63	
DGS-1024C	DE CONTRACTO	24-port Unmanaged Gigabit Switch (Metal, Rackmount, Support Energy Efficient Ethernet, IEEE 802.3x Flow Control, IEEE 802.1p QoS, 9,216-byte Jumbo Frames)	80	
	Gigabit Etherne	et 250m PoE Unmanaged Switches (Best for CCTV and IP Cameras)		
DGS-F1010P-E		10-port Unmanaged Gigabit PoE Switch with 8-port PoE+ (802.3af & 802.3at) with 2-port Gigabit Uplink Port 1-8 * Up to 30W (Up to 250m), Power Budget : 96W, Port 9-10 : Uplink	80	
DGS-F1018P-E	Dink 2 COSCOSO W	18-port Unmanaged Gigabit PoE Switch with 16-port PoE+ (802.3af & 802.3at) with 2-port Gigabit SFP Uplink (Port 1-8 * Up to 30W (Up to 250m), Port 9-16 * Up to 30W (up to 100m), Power Budget : 150W, Port 17-18 : Gigabit SFP)	225	
DGS-F1026P-E	100 000 0000 B	26-port Unmanaged Gigabit PoE Switch with 24-port PoE+ (802.3af & 802.3at) with 2-port Gigabit SFP Uplink Port 1-8 * Up to 30W (Up to 250m), Port 9-24 * Up to 30W (up to 100m), Power Budget: 250W, Port 25-26: Gigabit SFP	289	

Model	Photo	Product Description ( Two Years Warranty )	Suggested End User Price
L	ayer 2 Gigabit Smart M	lanaged PoE+ Switches (Up to 30W per port) for Corporates and Enterprise	es
DGS-F1100-10PS-E		10-port Gigabit Smart Managed 250m PoE (96W) Switch with 2-port Gigabit Uplinks 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T 802.3af/802.3at, 2 x 100/1000Mbps SFP (Port 1-8 Up to 30W, 250m (@10Mbps) per port), MAC Address 8K, Fanless, Layer 2 Power Budget: 96W 6KV Surge Protection, VLAN, QoS, STP/RSTP/MSTP, Port Mirroring, Link Aggregation, Bandwidth Control IGMP/MLD Snopping Web-based GUI, CLI, SNMP v1/v2/v3	170
DGS-1100-18PV2		18-port Gigabit Smart Managed PoE (130W) Switch with 2-port Gigabit Combo Uplinks 16 x 10/100/1000Base-T 802.3af/802.3at PoE, 2 x Combo 1000Mbps (Port 1-16 Up-to 30W per port), MAC Address 8K, Layer 2 Power Budget: 130W Maximum Power Consumption (PoE included): 168W Supported by Nuclias Connect Hub Controller DNH-100 (Q1 2022)	292
		Layer 2+ Gigabit Smart Managed Switches	
DGS-1210-10H		10-port Gigabit Smart Managed 250m Switch with 2-port Gigabit Uplinks 8 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 x 100/1000Mbps SFP Gigabit Standard Smart Managed Switch, MAC Address 8K, Fanless, Layer 2+ ACL, ARP Spoofing Prevention, VLAN, QoS, STP/RSTP/MSTP, Port Mirroring, Link Aggregation, Bandwdith Control, IGMP/MLD Snooping Web-based GUI, CLI, SNMP v1/v2/v3	110
DGS-1210-20		20-port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch with 4-port Gigabit Combo Uplinks 16 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 x 100/1000Mbps GbE / SFP Combo, MAC Address 8K, Fanless, Layer 2+ Supported by Nuclias Connect Controllers DNC-100 (Q4 2021) & DNH-100 (Q1 2022)	176
DGS-1210-26	2025ms	26-port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch with 2-port Gigabit Uplinks 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 2 x 100/1000Mbps GbE / SFP Combo Gigabit Standard Smart Managed Switch, MAC Address 8K, Fanless, Layer 2+ Supported by Nuclias Connect Controllers DNC-100 (Q4 2021) & DNH-100 (Q1 2022)	180
DGS-1210-28		28-port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch with 4-port Gigabit Combo Uplinks 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 x 100/1000Mbps Gbe / SFP Combo, MAC Address 8K, Fanless, Layer 2+ Supported by Nuclias Connect Controllers DNC-100 (Q4 2021) & DNH-100 (Q1 2022)	205
DGS-1210-52		<b>52-port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch with 4-port Gigabit Combo Uplinks</b> 48 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 x 100/1000Mbps GbE / SFP combo, MAC Address 16K, Fanless, Layer 2+ Supported by Nuclias Connect Controllers DNC-100 (Q4 2021) & DNH-100 (Q1 2022)	420
Layer 2+ Gigabit Smart Managed Switches with 10Gbps Uplink			
DGS-1250-28X		28-port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch with 4-port 10G Uplinks 24 x 10/100/1000Base-T, 4 x 10G SFP+, MAC Address 16K, Layer 2+	380
Layer 2 Gigabit Smart Managed Industrial 250m PoE Switches			
DIS-F2012P-E		8-port UTP 802.3af PoE & 802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000Mbps, 4-port Gigabit SFP Port 1-8 Up-to 30W   Up-to 250m @10Mbps Power Budget : 240W, DIN-Rail mountable Operating temperature: -40~75°C, Power Supply Unit is NOT included 48 to 54V DC terminal block dual input	510

Model	Photo	Product Description ( Two Years Warranty )	Suggested End User Price
Business-class Access Points - Nuclias Connect Series (Private Cloud) Wireless 11ac Indoor and Outdoor Standalone			
DAP-2610	D-Link.	Nuclias CONNECT Wireless AC1300 Wave 2 (2 x 2) Access Point (AC Lite)  1 Gigabit LAN (Support 802.3af PoE), 2.4GHz: 400Mbps & 5GHz: 867Mbps; with 2 x 3dBi at 2.4GHz and 2 x 3dBi at 5GHz; WPA3 Enterprise; Wi-Fi CERTIFIED™ ac PoE injector NOT INCLUDED, Power Adapter NOT INCLUDED	95
	И	/i-Fi 6 Indoor and Outdoor Standalone Access Points	
DAP-X2810	D-Link	Nuclias CONNECT Wireless AX1800 WIFI 6 (2 x 2) Access Point 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (Support 802.3at PoE); 2.4GHz: 574Mbps & 5GHz: 1200Mbps; 3dBi internal antennas at 2.4GHz and 4dBi internal antennas at 5GHz; High Power Radio Design (>20dBm@2.4GHz & >23dBm@5GHz) WPA3 Enterprise Certified, Wi-Fi 6 Certified Wi-Fi 6: OFDMA (UL & DL) over 2.4G & 5GHz   MU-MIMO (UL & DL)   1024 QAM   TWT   BSS Coloring Support up to 300+ concurrent Wi-Fi clients (tested and verified by IXIA) Extended Wi-Fi coverage up to 200m PoE Injector NOT INCLUDED, Power Adapter Not INCLUDED	195
		Transceiver & Converter	
DEM-310GT		1000Base-LX (Duplex LC) Single-Mode SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver (Up to 10km, Support 3.3V Power)	33
DEM-311GT	The state of the s	1000Base-SX (Duplex LC) Multi-mode SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver (Up to 550m, Support 3.3V Power)	33
DEM-431XT		10GBASE-SR (Duplex LC) Multi-mode SFP+ Transceiver, OM1:33M, OM2:82M, OM3:300M (w/o DDM)	95
DEM-432XT		10GBASE-LR (Duplex LC) Single-mode SFP+ Transceiver, 10km (w/o DDM)	215
DGS-712	77.7	10/100/1000Base-T (UTP) SFP (Mini-GBIC) Transceiver (Up to 100m, Support 3.3V Power)	70
DMC-G01LC/E	PART OF THE PART O	10/100/1000Mbps to SFP Media Converter, Fiber Type and Maximum Distance depends on SFP Transceivers (Stand-Alone)	35